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Dossard
19
14
31
43
47
44
27
12
42
7
1
15

35
16
36

28
41
40
48
2

45
3
38
10
24
5
34
9
17

25
11
46
29

20
30

Nom

FAUCON EMMANUEL
CORNUT MICHAEL
LAURENT ROMAIN
SOBOUL LAURENT
WAXIN GREGORY
TERRAS ANTHONY
GINOUX DAMIEN
CHARRET MATHIEU

SALLABERRY PHILIPPE

BRUEL ERIC
ALLEK FABRICE
CROUZET ETIENNE

PAYA ROBIN
DANIEL BRUNO
PITTET AXEL

GUERIN ANTHONY
ROUX JEROME
ROOS REMI
ROGIER SERGE
AMIER STEPHANE

TOURNILLON NICOLAS
BARTHOD MICHEL MAXIME
QUILLEC PIERRE-HENRI

CHABERT BENOIT
GARDON LUDOVIC
BILLIOQUE OLIVIER
NEVEU THIERRY
BUISSON CHRISTIAN
DEVOS ERWIN

GASQUE MARC
CHANAS MICKAEL
VESCOVIJOHAN
GUILLARD PATRICE

FLACHAT GEORGES
KHALIFE SAAD

Glandass 2021 37KM

Sexe Cl./Cat.

Temps

03:53:15
04:00:50
04:03:40
04:13:03
04:17:22
04:18:40
04:23:31
04:31:18
04:31:20
04:35:06
04:35:14
04:36:14

04:40:18
04:49:34
04:51:55

04:59:54
05:13:35
05:17:48
05:40:38
05:40:39

05:47:07
05:47:54
05:48:52
05:52:30
06:01:08
06:07:59
06:20:24
06:25:19
06:32:03

06:50:12
06:50:17
06:55:38
07:35:59

07:40:47
07:40:50
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Cat Club

SEH ATHLELOISIR PIZANCON
M2 H

SEH COURIR ANYONS
M2 H

MOH

SEH CLL

SEH

M1H KOSTEAM

MO H

M3 H

M4 H CLUB ATHLETIQUE CRESTOIS

SEH CLL

SEH COURIR ANYONS

4 MOH
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SEH POWERPEPS

MOH

MO H TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM
MOH

M4 H

M2 H LESJAMBES DE BACCHUS

MOH CLUB26 ALLAN

SEH

SEH

M1H

M1H JOGGING CLUB VERANNE
M1H

M3 H COURIR ANYONS

M2 H

M2 H BEAUVOISIN

M4 H TRAIL ATLITUDE CUERS
M2 H

M1H ALSTMARCELLIN

M7 H ASCE THALES VALENCE

M4 H
M3 H

Ville
26300
26150
26110
7110
38190
26270
26400
26000
25530
38112
26400
26250

26110
26410
78500

43360
38180
26270

84150

26740
74400
26290
26750
42400
84800
26110
38160
26170

83660
26300
38160
84340

69004
75017

Naissance
1988
1974
1997
1972
1983
1989
1992
1979
1986
1970
1966
1989

1993
1983
1992

1985
1984
1984
1966
1975

1982
1992
1988
1981
1979
1979
1968
1974
1976

1966
1975
1981
1948

1962
1967



